PRESIDENTIAL MOVEMENTS

LOCATION Los Angeles, Californis DATE 24 August 1983
TIME MOVEMENTS
1941 Depart Century Flazs Hotel via Motorcade
1949 Arrive Jorgenson Residence
2313 Depart Jorgenson Residence via Motorcade
2322 Arrive Century Plaza Hotel, Los Angeles, California

WHCA FORM 15, OCTOBER 15, 1980



11:00 am
(10 min)

11:15 am
(45 min)

12:00 m
(60 min)

1:00 pm
(15 min)

4:00 pm
(60 min)

7:40 pm

10:50 pm

THE SCHEDULE OF
PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

Wednesday, August 24, 1983

U.S.A., Today Interview
on Ranch Life

Tﬁergenispeakes]

Briefing for luncheon
(Gergen/Speakes)

Lunch with Editors and Publishers of
Los Angeles Times and Los Angeles
Herald Examiner

(Gergen/Speakes)

Meeting with Reverend E. V. Hill
ittlesey)

Private Appointment
(Crispen)

Depart Suite for Private Dinner
(See Separate Schedule)
(Henkel)

Arrive back at Suite

ON Los Angeles

UNP

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Jorgensen
Residence

8/20/83
12:00 noon
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