PRESIDENTIAL MOVEMENTS

LOCATION Los Angeles, California

DATE 24 August 1983

TIME

MOVEMENTS

1941	Depart Century Plaza Hotel via Motorcade
1949	Arrive Jorgenson Residence
2313	Depart Jorgenson Residence via Motorcade
2322	Arrive Century Plaza Hotel, Los Angeles, California
1/27/2001-2001	
	+

THE SCHEDULE OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN





11:00 am (10 min)		U.S.A. Today Interview on Ranch Life (Gergen/Speakes)	Hotel
11:15 am (45 min)		Briefing for luncheon (Gergen/Speakes)	Hotel
12:00 m (60 min)		Lunch with Editors and Publishers of Los Angeles Times and Los Angeles Herald Examiner (Gergen/Speakes)	Hotel
1:00 pm (15 min)		Meeting with Reverend E. V. Hill (Whittlesey)	Hotel
4:00 pm (60 min)		Private Appointment (Crispen)	Hotel
7:40 pm	N	Depart Suite for Private Dinner (See Separate Schedule) (Henkel)	Jorgensen Residence
10:50 pm	N	Arrive back at Suite	
	N	ON Los Angeles	

Copy

UNP 8/20/83 12:00 noon